Sale Agreement

Authorization Form-MFH

Check List

| Ttems to be checked

Mention details here

Sale' Agreement, :

booking form & -

plan tally?:
Project Name MFH o /Y es 1 No
Vendor Alpine Estates E(:}’es 0 No
Flat no. B-125 m/}(es 0 Nc}
Land area (sq. yds.) 62.50 E/Yes 1 No
Built-up-area (sft) 1250 Wes 0 No
Car Parking No 1 Yes O No
Scooter Parking No G :Yes ' No
Type & Deluxe © Luxury O Yes o No
Buyers name, age, address, etc. Check with booking form. F\/Y es [ Nq
Schedule of flat / plot Check with boo:king form. &J/Yes Cr Nd
Boundaries:  Norih Lift & Flat No. 124 «Yes 0 No
South 6' wide corridor & Open to sky &Yes 0 No
Fast Open to sky V(Yes . Nd
West Stair case & Open to sky /.BS 12 No
Total sale Consideration 3400000 & Yes No
PPT No. F Q L-[ } NA
Discount (in Rs. per sft.) RA 299 [ - " NA
On time payment discount ({in Rs. per sft.) - f
Total Discount (in Rs. per sft.) Ba o ;L/Gl q [ -~ g |
Sale consideration calculation Check booking form with price list W Yes O Nd
Sale Deed value 852500 Mes ! No
Construction contract value 2547500 \E/Y es 5 No
Agr. for Development charges value - I Yes No
Installments Check with booking form. \/ yES 0 Nq
Date of completion 31.12.2010 o Yes 0 No
Remarks |
T Sole Conn'idaaetion £5:3 loen ncliadlun,
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Stamp duty, registration charges, service tax & VAT calcu]ator

Project: Mayﬂower Heights

Date:

S No.
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‘Registration type

‘Flat No.

Built-up-area

Undivided share of land

No of car parking

No. of two wheeler parking
Total Sale Consideration
Registrars value of undivided
share of land B
Registrars Const. Value
Registrars Car Parking Value
Registrars two wheeler parking
value

‘Registrars Total Const. & Land

Value
Sale Deed Amount

‘Construction Contract Amount |

Reg. Charges
‘Service tax

VAT

‘Total Taxes

Total Tax Percentage

Notes

.Registrars rates:

‘Land - Rs. per 5q. yd.
Construction - Rs. per sft
Parking - Rs. per sft

' Semi—ﬂn'i'she'd- '

B-125

62.50

:
3,400,000 .
175,000

637,500 1
40,000

852,500 |
852,500
2,547,500

94,913

115,600
34,000 -

244,513

7.19

2,800

2 Approximate estimate subject to change.

3 Estimate as per prevailing rates that are subject to change.

' ':'Fmsshed

1,250 °

400

B-125
1,250
62.50

!

3,400,000

| Units

sft
“sq yds
n0s

. nos

- Rs.

175,000 |

750,000
40,000

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

259,500
115,600

34,000
409,100

2, 800
600

4 When 1eg|stered as fully finished const. contract value is nil.
3 Remstlatlon charges for flats less tha 1200 sft are @ 2.5% in place of 7.5% upto 31.12.10

..Rs.

Rs.

;gRs.
‘_Rs.
12.03

%%

4001

Formula '

AXS/100

B X Land Rate

A X Const. rate

C X 100 sft X Parl.(mcr Rate '

‘D X 15 sft X Parking Rate

F+G+H+I

iK for semi f‘mshed else &
E L
LX75%0r23%+NX
1% + Rs. 5500/4500
E@34%

‘E X 1%

O+P+Q

R/E




