Check List

Items to be checked		Mention details here			Sale Agreement, booking form & plan tally?
Project Name		MFH			✓ Yes 🗆 No
Vendor		Alpine Estates			✓ Yes 🗆 No
Flat no.		B-125			N Yes □ No
Land area (sq. yds.)		62.50			✓ Yes □ No
Built-up-area (sft)		1250			√Yes □ No
Car Parking No		:			□ Yes □ No
Scooter Parking No		·			□ Yes □ No
Туре		Deluxe □ Luxury			□ Yes □ No
Buyers name, age, address, etc.		Check with booking form.			√Yes □ No
Schedule of flat / plot		Check with booking form.			√Yes □ No
Boundaries: North		Lift & Flat No. 124			✓ Yes 🗆 No
South		6' wide corridor & Open to sky			✓Yes □ No
East		Open to sky			√ Yes □ No
West		Stair case & Open to sky			✓ Yes 🗆 No
Total sale Consideration		3400000			Yes □ No
PPT No.		184,			NΑ
Discount (in Rs. per sft.)		RA	, 2991	_	N A
On time payment discount ((in Rs. per sft.)		-			
Total Discount (in Rs. per sft.)		Rs. 299/-			
Sale consideration calculation		Check booking form with price list			✓ Yes 🗆 No
Sale Deed value		852500			√2 Yes □ No
Construction contract value		2547500			¥es □ No
Agr. for Development charges value		- :			□ Yes □ No
Installments		Check with booking form.			√Z Yes □ No
Date of completion		31.12.2010			Yes □ No
Remarks			·		
In Sale	Consid	untio	n Rs.3	loves i	ncludes
tauaido	Jun'itue	Cact	and the second second second second	31, Lau	_
Prepared by	Checked by	4	cked by	Appr	oved by(MD):
(Vineela):	(G. B. Ram Babu)				
Sign: 1200	Sign:		Sign: Harth Sign		
Date: 20/9(20	Date:	SO Dat	e: 2019	२\to Date:	

A leferal four of in to customer on solal soro.

Stamp	duty, registration charges, service tax	& VAT calculator							
	: Mayflower Heights								
Date:									
S No.	Registration type	Semi-finished	Finished	Units	Formula				
	Flat No.	B-125	B-125						
Α	Built-up-area	1,250	1,250	sft					
В	Undivided share of land	62.50	62.50	sq yds	A X 5 / 100				
C	No of car parking	1	1	nos					
D	No. of two wheeler parking	-	- :	nos					
Е	Total Sale Consideration	3,400,000	3,400,000	Rs.					
	Registrars value of undivided								
F	share of land	175,000	175,000	Rs.	B X Land Rate				
G	Registrars Const. Value	637,500	750,000	Rs.	A X Const. rate				
· H	Registrars Car Parking Value	40,000	40,000	Rs.	C X 100 sft X Parking Rate				
	Registrars two wheeler parking								
I	value			Rs.	D X 15 sft X Parking Rate				
	Registrars Total Const. & Land	:		:					
K	Value	852,500		Rs.	F+G+H+I				
L	Sale Deed Amount	852,500	3,400,000	Rs.	K for semi finished, else E				
N	Construction Contract Amount	2,547,500	-	Rs.	E-L				
		•		:	L X 7.5% or 2.5% + N X				
. 0	Reg. Charges	94,913	259,500	Rs.	1% + Rs. 5,500 / 4,500				
P	Service tax	115,600	115,600	Rs.	E @ 3.4%				
Q	VAT	34,000	34,000	Rs.	E X 1%				
R	Total Taxes	244,513	409,100	Rs.	O + P + Q				
P	Total Tax Percentage	7.19	12.03	.%	R/E				
:									
Notes			4						
	l Registrars rates:		;						
	Land - Rs. per sq. yd.	2,800	2,800						
1.	Construction - Rs. per sft	600 600			I				
Parking - Rs. per sft		400 400							
2 Approximate estimate subject to change.									
	3 Estimate as per prevailing rates that are subject to change.								
	4 When registered as fully finished const, contract value is nil.								
	5 Registration charges for flats less t	5 Registration charges for flats less tha 1200 sft are @ 2.5% in place of 7.5% upto 31.12.10							